
Foglio n. 1
16/10/2013

ASD NUOTO BELLUNO
START LIST

50 Stile Libero  Femminile
1     -000000 M45 COMMISSATI PAOLA             RONCADENUOTO               00'59"00
2     -000000 M60 ZIA FRANCA                   RONCADENUOTO               00'55"00
3  VEN-022665 M60 PUZZINI ELEONORA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'52"30
4  VEN-022665 M60 TOPPAN MAFALDA               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'50"00
5  VEN-015010 M60 NICOLETTI CLELIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'50"00
6  VEN-015010 M45 MARINO MARIA PIA             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'48"00
7  VEN-015010 M55 SMITH VALERY                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'45"00
8  VEN-015010 M30 PERENZIN LISA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
9  VEN-015010 M35 SUMAN IRENE                  MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'45"00
10 VEN-015010 M55 MONTAGNER GABRIELLA          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'44"00
11 VEN-015010 M35 MONTAGNER MARZIA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'44"00
12 VEN-015010 M55 VEDOVELLI DANILA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'43"00
13 VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'42"10
14 VEN-020557 M40 BISOL GIOVANNA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
15 VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'40"00
16 VEN-012869 M45 VENERANDO MANUELA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'40"00
17 VEN-012869 M50 CANEVESE MANUELA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'39"20
18 VEN-012869 M30 PIEROBONN SILVIA             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'39"00
19 VEN-012869 M35 FARISE' ELENA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'38"00
20 VEN-005477 M45 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
21 VEN-021306 M30 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'37"10
22 VEN-007516 M30 REOLON CHIARA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'37"00
23 VEN-024112 M40 TONA MANUELA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'37"00
24 VEN-024112 M35 ZAMBELLI GAT KATIA           A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
25 VEN-024112 M30 BORTOT ELENA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
26 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"70
27 VEN-005490 M50 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'34"10
28 VEN-011160 M25 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
29 VEN-011160 M25 SOLDA' ALICE                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'34"00
30 VEN-023534 M25 DALLE CRODE LISA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"00
31 VEN-023534 M25 FURLAN CARLOTTA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"00
32 VEN-023534 M25 BETTIOL GIULIA               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'32"00
33 VEN-023534 M30 GRANZIERA SERENA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'31"50
34 VEN-023534 M30 BURATO FRANCESCA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'31"50
35 VEN-023534 M30 LAZZARIN CRISTINA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'30"50
36 VEN-023534 M30 BOZZO ELISABETTA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"40
37 VEN-023534 M30 CORDIALI MARIKA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
38 VEN-023534 M30 LONGO MARTINA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"00
39 VEN-023534 M25 MILANESE STEFANIA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'29"50
40 VEN-005049 M25 BUGNA SABINA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"00

50 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-032914 M70 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'00"00
2  VEN-032914 M45 FRARE MAURIZIO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'00"00
3  VEN-032914 M35 MASO ALESSANDRO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'43"00
4  VEN-032914 M35 MARCELLO ROSARIO             RONCADENUOTO               00'42"00
5  VEN-002302 M50 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'38"00
6  VEN-002302 M45 SOVILLA MAURO                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'37"00
7  VEN-026991 M40 CAVIOLA LUCA                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'37"00
8  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'37"00
9  VEN-016217 M50 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'37"00
10 VEN-035007 M35 PUGLISI GIANLUCA             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
11 VEN-026362 M55 TOMMASELLI MAURO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'36"00
12 VEN-026362 M50 PRADELLA GIANPAOLO           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'36"00
13 VEN-026362 M35 GUERRETTA ALESSANDRO         RONCADENUOTO               00'35"00
14 VEN-026362 M45 FUSER CARLO                  PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'35"00
15 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
16 VEN-022648 M45 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'35"00
17 VEN-022648 M45 CALLEGARIS LUCA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'35"00
18 VEN-022648 M45 MIOTTI ADRIANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'34"00
19 VEN-016657 M25 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'34"00
20 VEN-016657 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'34"00
21 VEN-016657 M45 LONGO GIANNI                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'33"20
22 VEN-016657 M45 RUBINETTO FRANCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'33"00
23 VEN-024409 M35 FELTRIN JURI                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'33"00
24 VEN-024409 M55 TORRESAN PAOLO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'33"00
25 VEN-024409 M35 MASO LUCA                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"80
26 VEN-007514 M50 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'32"50
27 VEN-023788 M50 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'32"50
28 VEN-023788 M55 FACCHINI STEFANO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'32"00
29 VEN-023788 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
30 VEN-023788 M35 CARNIEL MATTEO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
31 VEN-023788 M40 GERONAZZO ALBERTO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'32"00
32 VEN-020347 M40 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'32"00
33 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"50
34 VEN-028048 M35 MASIER MICHELE               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'31"00
35 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
36 VEN-000408 M35 SPADER EMANUELE              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'31"00
37 VEN-000408 M35 PINESE MASSIMO               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'31"00
38 VEN-000408 M45 TITTONEL FABIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'31"00
39 VEN-001302 M55 DE NONI CARLO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"50
40 VEN-001302 M30 CANEI DAVIDE                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'30"00
41 VEN-001302 M45 SOMMACAL MARCO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'30"00
42 VEN-001302 M40 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'30"00
43 VEN-001302 M40 DA RIVA CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
44 FIN-037575 M25 DE BIASIO GIANLUCA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
45 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'30"00
46 VEN-005621 M30 CALESSO GIORGIO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'30"00
47 VEN-005621 M50 RIZZO NAZZARENO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'30"00
48 VEN-005621 M30 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'30"00
49 VEN-005621 M30 CASAGRANDE MASSIMO           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'30"00
50 VEN-005621 M45 TOMASELLA ALESSANDRO         NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'29"80
51 VEN-005621 M35 CAMERIN SEBASTIANO           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'29"50
52 VEN-021181 M40 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'29"50
53 VEN-021181 M40 MATTAROLLO DARIO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'29"00
54 VEN-021181 M25 DE BATISTA LUCA              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'29"00
55 VEN-021181 M25 SALVIATO ANDREA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'29"00
56 FIN-019292 M30 RONSIVALLE GUIDO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'29"00
57 FIN-019292 M35 GERARDO SIMONE               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'29"00
58 FIN-019292 M30 BAZZO FABIO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'28"50
59 FIN-019292 M30 DI MARIA STEFANO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'28"50
60 FIN-019292 M40 MENIS ALESSANDRO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'28"50
61 FIN-019292 M30 MAGROFUOCO ENRICO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'28"40
62 VEN-001755 M40 GAMBAROTTO FEDERICO          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         00'28"00
63 VEN-001755 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 00'28"00
64 VEN-001755 M35 ARDUINO DAVIDE               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'27"20
65 VEN-022664 M30 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'27"10
66 VEN-022664 M40 GRASSO MARIO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   00'27"00
67 VEN-000678 M30 CAMMARERI ENRICO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'27"00
68 VEN-010831 M30 NAVE DANIELE                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'26"50
69 VEN-010831 M25 MORETTIN GUIDO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      00'25"50

70 VEN-018830 M40 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       00'25"00
71 VEN-005111 M25 FIORENTINI PABLO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'24"11
72 VEN-005098 SeniorCALDATO SIMONE               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          00'23"72

100 Misti  Femminile
1  VEN-005098 M60 ZIA FRANCA                   RONCADENUOTO               02'20"00
2  VEN-005098 M40 BISOL GIOVANNA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'00"00
3  VEN-020557 M60 LONGHETTO MARTA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'57"50
4  VEN-020557 M30 VIDO IRENE                   RONCADENUOTO               01'50"00
5  VEN-020557 M45 VENERANDO MANUELA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'45"00
6  VEN-007516 M30 REOLON CHIARA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'40"00
7  VEN-007516 M30 PIEROBONN SILVIA             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'40"00
8  VEN-007516 M30 PERENZIN LISA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
9  VEN-005477 M45 SARTOR MARINA                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'34"00
10 VEN-024112 M40 TONA MANUELA                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'34"00
11 VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'33"80
12 VEN-020556 M35 PARCIANELLO SILVIA           A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'31"20
13 VEN-020556 M30 BORTOT ELENA                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
14 VEN-001887 M30 GIUFFRIDA JESSICA            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'30"00
15 VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'28"00
16 VEN-022866 M25 MILANESE STEFANIA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'27"00
17 VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'25"50
18 VEN-001635 M35 FOGLIATA ERICA               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'25"00
19 VEN-011160 M25 GERONAZZO EMANUELA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
20 VEN-010256 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'20"00
21 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'20"00
22 VEN-006036 M30 LONGO MARTINA                A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'16"00
23 VEN-006036 M30 LAZZARIN CRISTINA            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'15"80

100 Misti  Maschile
1  VEN-006036 M40 MAZZARDIS ROBERTO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         02'00"00
2  VEN-006036 M35 COSTACURTA LUCA              RONCADENUOTO               01'50"00
3  VEN-006036 M30 FILIPPI FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'45"00
4  VEN-023248 M40 MASSA IVANO                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'40"00
5  VEN-022648 M45 PIOVESAN STEFANO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'40"00
6  VEN-022648 M50 MENEGAZZI ERNESTO            RONCADENUOTO               01'35"00
7  VEN-022648 M45 RUBINETTO FRANCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'34"00
8  VEN-022648 M45 LONGO GIANNI                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'32"20
9  VEN-016657 M25 CHECCHIN MATTEO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'32"00
10 VEN-016657 M45 LOMBARDI EROS                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'30"00
11 VEN-016657 M45 FUSER CARLO                  PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'30"00
12 VEN-024410 M35 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'30"00
13 VEN-024410 M35 SPADER EMANUELE              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'30"00
14 VEN-024410 M45 MIOTTI ADRIANO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'27"00
15 VEN-024410 M30 CASAGRANDE MASSIMO           PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'27"00
16 VEN-016160 M45 ANDREOLLA ROY ROGER          NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'26"60
17 VEN-023788 M50 QUINTANO ANGELO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'26"20
18 VEN-016103 M40 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               01'26"00
19 VEN-016103 M35 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               01'26"00
20 VEN-020279 M50 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'26"00
21 VEN-020279 M40 MATTAROLLO DARIO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'26"00
22 VEN-020279 M35 CARNIEL MATTEO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'25"00
23 VEN-020279 M50 RIZZO NAZZARENO              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'25"00
24 VEN-020279 M35 ANZANELLO STEFANO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'24"00
25 VEN-007932 M45 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'23"00
26 VEN-018830 M40 ROSSIGNOLI MATTEO            A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'22"00
27 VEN-018830 M40 FAVERO CARLO                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'22"00
28 VEN-018830 M30 CALESSO GIORGIO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'22"00
29 VEN-018830 M45 SOMMACAL MARCO               A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'20"00
30 VEN-018830 M35 CAMERIN SEBASTIANO           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'20"00
31 VEN-018830 M35 GERARDO SIMONE               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'20"00
32 VEN-018830 M35 D'INCA' LEVIS TOMMASO        A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'20"00
33 VEN-018830 M35 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         01'19"00
34 VEN-005621 M40 SECCI PIERPAOLO              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'18"50
35 VEN-005621 M25 SALVIATO ANDREA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'18"00
36 FIN-037575 M25 DE BIASIO GIANLUCA           MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'18"00
37 FIN-037575 M40 GRASSO MARIO                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'18"00
38 FIN-037575 M30 MAGROFUOCO ENRICO            A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'18"00
39 FIN-037575 M45 TOMASELLA ALESSANDRO         NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'18"00
40 VEN-016328 M25 BENCINI LUDOVICO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       01'15"00
41 VEN-016328 M30 DE ZOTTI MANUEL              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'13"00
42 VEN-016328 M30 DI MARIA STEFANO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'10"00
43 VEN-005821 M30 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'10"00
44 VEN-005821 M30 DE BIASI MARCO               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   01'10"00
45 VEN-005821 M35 ARDUINO DAVIDE               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'10"00
46 VEN-005821 M35 VECCHIATO SIMONE             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'09"00
47 VEN-000678 M30 CAMMARERI ENRICO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'08"50
48 VEN-010831 M30 NAVE DANIELE                 RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'08"10
49 VEN-005111 M25 FIORENTINI PABLO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          01'05"00
50 VEN-016789 M30 TODOROV HRISTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'04"00
51 VEN-016789 M25 MORETTIN GUIDO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      01'03"10
52 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 01'03"00

200 Stile Libero  Femminile
1  VEN-007659 M30 VIDO IRENE                   RONCADENUOTO               04'00"00
2  VEN-007659 M50 COLA EMANUELA                PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         03'55"00
3  VEN-007659 M35 MONTAGNER MARZIA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         03'55"00
4  VEN-021306 M30 DE LUCA LOREDANA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 03'35"00
5  VEN-021306 M50 CANEVESE MANUELA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      03'32"00
6  VEN-021306 M55 VEDOVELLI DANILA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          03'30"00
7  VEN-012869 M40 BREDA FEDERICA               MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'15"00
8  VEN-012869 M25 FURLAN CARLOTTA              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          03'15"00
9  VEN-012869 M35 FARISE' ELENA                A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       03'05"00
10 VEN-020348 M35 PIZZIN VALENTINA             NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 03'00"00
11 VEN-020348 M25 SOLDA' ALICE                 MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'58"00
12 VEN-005490 M50 SANDRE KATIA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'58"00
13 VEN-023534 M25 DALLE CRODE LISA             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'55"00
14 VEN-022866 M50 ETZI LAURA                   A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       02'50"00
15 VEN-010256 M30 DELL'AVERSANA MARGHERITA     PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         02'50"00
16 VEN-010256 M25 BETTIOL GIULIA               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'50"00
17 VEN-006036 M35 TREVISAN MONICA              PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         02'48"54
18 VEN-016214 M40 CELLOT STEFANIA              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'48"00
19 VEN-001887 M30 GIUFFRIDA JESSICA            NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'45"50
20 VEN-001887 M30 BURATO FRANCESCA             PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         02'35"00
21 VEN-001887 M30 CORDIALI MARIKA              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'30"00
22 VEN-001887 M30 BOZZO ELISABETTA             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'26"00
23 VEN-005049 M25 BUGNA SABINA                 A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'25"00

200 Stile Libero  Maschile
1  VEN-032914 M70 ZARAMELLA BRUNO              RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          04'00"00
2  VEN-032914 M35 MARCELLO ROSARIO             RONCADENUOTO               03'50"00
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Foglio n. 2
16/10/2013

ASD NUOTO BELLUNO
START LIST

3  VEN-032914 M35 COSTACURTA LUCA              RONCADENUOTO               03'40"00
4  VEN-032914 M55 PIOVESAN MAURIZIO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         03'40"00
5  VEN-020555 M50 CESCON LORENZO               A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      03'30"00
6  VEN-020555 M50 PRADELLA GIANPAOLO           RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          03'20"00
7  VEN-020555 M45 CALLEGARIS LUCA              A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      03'20"00
8  VEN-002302 M50 STRAMARE SERGIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'15"00
9  VEN-002302 M50 MENEGAZZI ERNESTO            RONCADENUOTO               03'10"00
10 VEN-002302 M40 MAZZARDIS ROBERTO            PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         03'10"00
11 VEN-002302 M35 GUERRETTA ALESSANDRO         RONCADENUOTO               03'08"00
12 VEN-016217 M50 SACCON AUGUSTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 03'05"00
13 VEN-026362 M55 TOMMASELLI MAURO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       03'00"00
14 VEN-026362 M35 GEROMEL GIULIANO             RONCADENUOTO               03'00"00
15 VEN-024410 M35 BARBIERI MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         03'00"00
16 VEN-024410 M35 BALLESTO ALESSANDRO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   03'00"00
17 VEN-024409 M35 FELTRIN JURI                 PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         03'00"00
18 VEN-024409 M35 CADAMURO MARCO               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         02'55"00
19 VEN-024409 M55 FACCHINI STEFANO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'50"00
20 VEN-023248 M40 MASSA IVANO                  A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       02'50"00
21 VEN-028048 M35 MASIER MICHELE               PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         02'50"00
22 VEN-020281 M55 CECCATO ERMINIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'50"00
23 VEN-020281 M35 ANZANELLO STEFANO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'50"00
24 VEN-020281 M45 LOMBARDI EROS                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'48"00
25 VEN-007514 M50 TOMMASELLI MARCO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       02'47"00
26 VEN-007514 M40 GERONAZZO ALBERTO            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'47"00
27 VEN-020279 M50 BORTOLAMIOL CLAUDIO          MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'45"60
28 VEN-020279 M35 MASO LUCA                    A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'45"20
29 VEN-016103 M40 ZILIO RAFFAELE               RONCADENUOTO               02'43"00
30 VEN-016103 M40 DA RIVA CHRISTIAN            MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'40"00
31 VEN-001302 M55 DE NONI CARLO                MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'40"00
32 VEN-007932 M45 MONTANUCCI MAURO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'40"00
33 VEN-020347 M40 DE POLO DIEGO                NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'40"00
34 VEN-020347 M45 BRESSAN SERGIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'40"00
35 VEN-021181 M40 BUSIOL LUCA                  A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'37"10
36 VEN-021181 M40 SCALET CARLO                 NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'37"00
37 VEN-021181 M30 CANEI DAVIDE                 A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       02'35"00
38 VEN-021181 M25 DE BATISTA LUCA              A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       02'30"00
39 VEN-021181 M45 TITTONEL FABIO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'30"00
40 VEN-021181 M30 FILIPPI FRANCESCO            RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'30"00
41 FIN-019292 M30 RONSIVALLE GUIDO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'29"50
42 VEN-000408 M45 BOLLETTA CLAUDIO             MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'29"00
43 VEN-000408 M40 MENIS ALESSANDRO             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'25"00
44 VEN-000408 M30 DE ZOTTI MANUEL              NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'22"50
45 VEN-016328 M25 BENCINI LUDOVICO             A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO       02'20"00
46 VEN-001755 M40 GAMBAROTTO FEDERICO          PIAVE NUOTO A.S.D.         02'20"00
47 VEN-001755 M30 BAZZO FABIO                  RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'18"00
48 VEN-022664 M30 POLESELLO MATTEO             A.R.C.A.  S.S.D. a RL      02'15"00
49 VEN-005098 SeniorCALDATO SIMONE               RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'10"00
50 VEN-005821 M30 MONTANO CLAUDIO              MONTENUOTO S.S.D. A R.L.   02'10"00
51 VEN-005821 M35 VECCHIATO SIMONE             RANAZZURRA S.S.D.          02'09"00
52 VEN-007659 M45 PIANCA SPINADIN FABIO        NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'05"00
53 VEN-016789 M30 TODOROV HRISTO               NOTTOLI NUOTO s.r.l. s.s.d. 02'05"00
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